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Packing List 
In addition to this guide, the package includes the following items: 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
FR-2053iT 

FR-2053iTA 

  FR-2057iT 
 FR-2057iTW 
 FR-2057iTA 

 

 
 
 
 
Technical Support 
service@icpdas.com 
www.icpdas.com 

Resources 
How to search for drivers, manuals and 
spec information on ICP DAS website. 
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 For Desktop Web 
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